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DIStI’ICI/ 87 Meet

Hosted by: Glenbard West High School Saturday Janurary 4, 2020

Team Results

Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
1 Glenbard West 37450 » 34.200 o 37.000 , 36.800 ¢ 145.450
2 Glenbard East 37400 o 36.950 o 34.200 o 36.250 ¢ 144.800
3 Glenbard North 36.000 3 34.100 3 32.450 @ 35.350 @ 137.900
4 Glenbard South 15.800 w 5.900 w 17.200 « 24.700 63.600
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District 87 Meet

Hosted by: Glenbard West High School Saturday Janurary 4, 2020

. \ -
All - Around Order of Finish
K '

Place Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Score Average
1 Anna Diab Glenbard West 9.600 9.250 9.700 9.600 38.150 \ 9.5375
2 Rebecca Honig Glenbard East 9.600 9.000 9.250 9.550 37.400 7  9.3500
3 Kelsey Donovan Glenbard East 9.550 9.350 8.200 9.600 36.700 % 9.1750
4 Sarah Ozeki Glenbard North 9.300 9.050 8.750 9.550 36.650 "/r 9.1625
5 Erin Donovan Glenbard East 8.900 9.200 8.400 9.000 35.500)  8.8750
6 Katie Wagner Glenbard North 9.450 8.700 7.200 9.300 34.650 8.6625
7 Lily Lewardowski Glenbard North 8.500 7.850 6.700 7.500 30.550 7.6375
8 Jensen Moloney Glenbard South 8.000 2.300 6.000 6.000 22.300 5.5750
9 Katie Weiss Glenbard South 7.800 3.600 3.900 5.900 21.200 5.3000



Hosted by: Glenbard West High School

Vault Order of Finish

Yr.

Place Name
1 Anna Diab
1 Rebecca Honig
3 Kelsey Donovan
4 Katie Wagner
5 Alina Bhagwakar
6 Riley Olson
7 Sarah Ozeki
8 Skylar Oh
9 Audrey Harrington
10 Megan McNamara
11 Erin Donovan
12 Lauren Theisen
13 Aleina Capél
14 Lily Lewardowski
14 Eliza Pugacewicz
16 Jensen Moloney
17 Katie Weiss

VAL

District 87 Meet

School
Glenbard West
Glenbard East
Glenbard East
Glenbard North
Glenbard West
Glenbard East
Glenbard North
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard East
Glenbard North
Glenbard North
Glenbard North
Glenbard East
Glertbard South

.Glenbard South

Saturday Janurary 4, 2020

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
9.600 !
9.600 >
9.550-73
9.450~"
9.400-%
9.350
9.300
9.250
9.200
9.050
8.900
8.650
8.600
8.500
8.500
8.000
7.800



Hosted by: Glenbard West High-School

Place
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11
12
13
13
15
16
17

Uneven Parallel

Name Yr.

Kali Kartheiser

Kelsey Donovan b
Anna Diab— Ty /\/g)
Erin Donovan
Sarah Ozeki
Rebecca Honig
Katie Wagner
Haley Trippel
Brooklyn McQuillan
Alina Bhagwakar
Ella Kud
Brooklyn Ford
Skylar Oh
Lily Lewardowski
Aleina Capel
Katie Weiss
Jensen Moloney

VG

District 87 Meet

School
Glenbard East
Glenbard East
Glenbard West
Glenbard East
Glenbard North
Glenbard East
Glenbard North
Glenbard West
Glenbard North
Glenbard West
Glenbard East
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard North
Glenbard North
Glenbard South
Glenbard South

/4,

Saturday:Janurary 4, 2020

Bars Order of Finish

Ded. Score
0.00 9.400
0.00 9.3507)
0.00 9.250 7
0.00 9.200 4
0.00 9.050 7
0.00 9.000
0.00 8.700
0.00 8.650
0.00 8.500
0.00 8.300
0.00 8.200
0.00 8.000
0.00 7.850
0.00 7.850
0.00 7.200
0.00 3.600
0.00 2.300



Hosted by: Glenbard West High School

Balance Beam Orderof Finish

Name :‘Q\( P&

Anna Diab
Brooklyn Ford
Rebecca Honig

Audrey Harrington
Alina Bhagwakar
Sarah Ozeki
Erin Donovan
Ella Kud
Brooklyn McQuillan

Breana Gama
Lauren Theisen
Kelsey Donovan

Ritey Olson

Katie Wagner
Lily Lewardowski
Jensen Moloney

CeCe Carrillo

Katie Weiss

1zzy Kotilak

vV
District 87 Meet

School
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard East
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard North
Glenbard East
Glenbard East
Glenbard North

Glenbard West
Glenbard North
Glenbard East
Glenbard East
Glenbard North
Glenbard North
Gienbard South
Glenbard South
Glenbard South
Glenbard South

A

Saturday Janurary 4, 2020

Ded. Score
0.00 9.700 )
0.00 9.300
0.00 9.250 7
0.00 9.200 <
0.00 8.800
0.00 8.750
0.00 8.400
0.00 8.350

~0.00  8.300
0.00 8.250
0.00 8.200
0.00 8.200
0.00 7.600
0.00 7.200
0.00 6.700
0.00 6.000
0.00 5.300
0.00 3.900
0.00 2.000



Hosted by: Glenbard West High School

Name Yr.

Anna Diab
Kelsey Donovan
Sarah Ozeki
Rebecca Honig
Audrey Harrington
Katie Wagner
Breana Gama
Erin Donovan
Megan McNamara
Brooklyn McQuillan
Skylar Oh
Ella Kud
Aleina Capel!
Eliza Pugacewicz
Lily Lewardowski
Izzy Kotilak
CeCe Carrilio
Jensen Moloney
Katie Weiss

VI K

District 87 Meet

Schoo!
Glenbard West
Glenbard East
Glenbard North
Glenbard East
Glenbard West
Glenbard North
Glenbard West
Glenbard East
Glenbard West
Glenbard North
Glenbard West
Glenbard East
Glenbard North
Glenbard East
Glenbard North
Glenbard South
Glenbard South
Glenbard South
Glenbard South

Vs

Floor Exercise Orderof Finish

e

Saturday Janurary 4, 2020

Ded. Score
0.00 9.600\
0.00 9.600
0.00 9.850
0.00 9.550
0.00 9.300 ~
0.00 9.300 >
0.00 9.100
0.00 9.000
0.00 8.800
0.00 8.700
0.00 8.300
0.00 8.100
0.00 7.800
0.00 7.600
0.00 7.500
0.00 6.500
0.00 6.300
0.00 6.000
0.00 5.900



Hosted by: Glenbard West High School

Place School
1 Glenbard West
2 Glenbard North
3 Glenbard East
4 Glenbard South

Hosted by: Glenbard West High School

S|
District 87 Meet ]

L3

Saturday Janurary 4, 2020
Team Results

Vault Bars Beam Floor Total

35.300  30.600 » 30.550  29.300 q 125.750
30.100 o 21.450 o 22.250 » 25.600 ¢ 99.400
24.200 » 13.300  15.350 « 15.100 @ 67.950

@ 2.000 4 18.000 3 14.400 34.400

LS

District 87 Meet

Saturday Janurary 4, 2020

All - Around Order of Finish

Place Name
1 Sammie Hopper
Sydney Potter
Mikayla Benjamin
Nina Wintermute
Josie Andrews
Maddie Michelon
Claire Von Der Vliet

~NoO g WwN

Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Score Average,
Glenbard West 9.350 7.800 7.300 7.800 32.250 8.0625 |
Glenbard West 8.700 7.300 7.600 8.000 31.600 7.9000 ?
Glenbard West 8.600. 7.900 7.850 6.200 30.550 7.6375 7
Glenbard West 8.400 7.600 7.050 7.300 30.350 7.5875 ‘7’/
Glenbard East 8.300 7.400 5.800 7.200 28.700 7.1750 R
Glenbard East 8.400 5.900 6.350 7.900 28.550 7.1375

Glenbard North 7.900 4.400 5.500 5.600 23.400 5.8500



Hosted by: Glenbard West High School

Place

ITigo0oeNO O~ N

Name
Sammie Hopper
Sydney Potter
Regan Melinder

Mikayla Benjamin
Nina Wintermute
Maddie Michelon
Josie Andrews
Claire Von Der Vliet
Georgia Rielage
Cheyenne Koeppen
Himali Patel
Isabella Ricci

D
Vault Order of Finish

Yr.

District 87 Meet

vl

School
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard East
Glenbard East
Glenbard North
Glenbard North
Glenbard East
Glenbard North
Glenbard North

e

Saturday Janurary 4, 2020

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
9.350 |
8.700 @
8.650 &
8.600 Y
8.400 5
8.400 ¥
8.300
7.900
7.800
7.500
7.200
7.200
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District 87 Meet

Hosted by: Glenbard West High School s Saturday Janurary 4, 2020

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Mikayla Benjamin Glenbard West 0.00 7.900
2 Sammie Hopper Glenbard West 0.00 7.800 2
3 Nina Wintermute Glenbard West 0.00 7.600 9
4 Josie Andrews Glenbard East 0.00 7.400 Y
5 Sydney Potter Glenbard West 0.00 7.300 {
6 Georgia Rielage Glenbard North 0.00 6.200
7 Kyra Shreve Glenbard North 0.00 6.150
8 Maddie Michelon Glenbard East 0.00 5.900
9 Ginny Fuller Glenbard North 0.00 4,700
10 Claire Von Der Vliet Glenbard North 0.00 4,400
11 Ava Laska Glenbard West 0.00 3.600
12 Kayla Caday Glenbard South 0.00 2.000

A
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District 87 Meet

Hosted by: Glenbard West High School ‘ Saturday Janurary 4, 2020

Balance Beam Orderof Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Mikayla Benjamin Glenbard West 0.00 7.850 i
2 Regan Melinder Glenbard West 0.00 7.800 C&
3 Sydney Potter Glenbard West 0.00 7.600 E
4 Sammie Hopper Glenbard West 0.00 7.300 Y
5 Nina Wintermute Glenbard West 0.00 7.050 {
6 Maddie Michelon Glenbard East 0.00 6.350
7 Ginny Fuller Glenbard North 0.00 6.300
8 Isabella Ricci Glenbard North 0.00 6.050
9 Josie Andrews Glenbard East 0.00 5.800
10 Kim Coulter Glenbard South 0.00 5.500
10 Claire Von Der Vliet Glenbard North 0.00 5.500
12 Rachel Ibolo Glenbard South 0.00 5.000
13 Himali Patel Glenbard North 0.00 4.400
14 Kayla Caday Glenbard South 0.00 4.100
15 Gianna Alexander Glenbard South 0.00 3.400
16 Cheyenne Koeppen Glenbard East 0.00 3.200

e
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District 87 Meet

Hosted by: Glenbard West High School . Saturday Janurary 4, 2020

Floor Exercise Orderof Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Sydney Potter Glenbard West 0.00 8.000 }
2 Maddie Michelon Glenbard East 0.00 7.900 2
3 Sammie Hopper Glenbard West 0.00 7.800 %
4 Ginny Fuller Glenbard North 0.00 7.400 7
5 Nina Wintermute Glenbard West . 0.00 7.300 {
6 Josie Andrews Glenbard East 0.00 7.200
7 Georgia Rielage Glenbard North 0.00 6.600
8 Mikayla Benjamin Glenbard West 0.00 6.200
9 Isabella Ricci Glenbard North 0.00 6.000
10 Claire Von Der Vliet Glenbard North 0.00 5.600
11 Gianna Alexander Gienbard South 0.00 5.500
11 Himali Patel Glenbard North 0.00 5.500
13 Rachel Ibolo Glenbard South 0.00 5.300
14 Ava Laska Glenbard West 0.00 4.300
15 Kim Coulter Glenbard South 0.00 3.600
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District 87 Meet

Hosted by: Glenbard West High School

Place School
1 Glenbard West
2 Glenbard East
3 Glenbard North

Team Results

Vault Bars

33.850  26.200
27600 » 11.800 o

7.550 @ 7.500

(]

Beam

5.800

'29.500 ¢
16.400 ¢

3

(Al

Hosted by: Glenbard West High School

jz/}
District 87 Meet

\

Saturday Janurary 4, 2020

Floor Total

28.700 118'.250
18.800 o 74.600
14.500 o 35.350

Saturday Janurary 4, 2020

All - Around Order of Finish .

Place Name Yr.

1 Autumn White
Hailey White
Veandra Robinson
Hailey Mecenas
Emma Still
Sasha Russel

AN b wN

School
Glenb&rd West
Glenbard West
Glenbard East
Glenbard East
Glenbard East
Glenbard North

Vault Bars

8.550
8.200
7.000
6.200
7.800
7.550

7.450
6.600
2.800
3.400
3.000
3.200

Beam
7.600
7.200
5.200
4.500
2.000
2.700

Floor
7.700
6.700
5.600
4.300
4.600
3.600

Score
31.300
28.700 0
20.600 >
18.400 Y
17.400
17.050

Average
7.8250
7.1750
5.1500
4.6000
4.3500
4.2625
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District 87 Meet _
Hosted by: Glenbard West High School £ Saturday Janurary 4, 2020

Vault Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Ermersyn Macisaac . Glenbard West 0.00 8.650 {
2 Autumn White . Glenbard West 0.00 8.550
3 Nina Gialo . Glenbard West 0.00 8.4503
4 Mia Gialo : Glenbard West 0.00 8.2004
4 Hailey White . Glenbard West 0.00 8.200t.{
6 Emma Still . Glenbard East 0.00 7.800
7 Sasha Russel . Glenbard North 0.00 7.550
8 Veandra Robinson . Glenbard East 0.00 7.000
9 Kenia Padilla . Glenbard East 0.00 6.600
10 Hailey Mecenas . Glenbard East 0.00 6.200

‘Q
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District 87 Meet

Hosted by: Glenbard West High School B Saturday Janurary 4, 2020

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Autumn White . Glenbard West 0.00 7.450 |
2 Hailey White . Glenbard West 0.00 6.600 2
3 Mia Gialo . Glenbard West 0.00 6.300 %
4 Maddie Viach ) Glenbard West 0.00 5.850 T_
5 Valeria Herrera . Glenbard North 0.00 4.300 9
6 Hailey Mecenas . Glenbard East 0.00 3.400
7 Sasha Russel . Glenbard North 0.00 3.200
8 Emma Stiil . Glenbard East ' 0.00 3.000
9 Ermersyn Maclsaac . Glenbard West 0.00 2.800
9 Veandra Robinson . Glenbard East 0.00 2.800
11 Kenia Padilla . Glenbard East 0.00 2.600
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Hosted by: Glenbard West High School

Balance Beam Orderof Finish

Name
Maddie Viach
Autumn White

Hailey White
Mia Gialo
Nina Gialo

Veandra Robinson
Hailey Mecenas
Cristal Mendoza
Diana Hernanadez
Hafsa Memon
Sasha Russel
Emma Still

31/)
District 87 Meet

School
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard East
Glenbard East
Glenbard East
Glenbard North
Glenbard East
Glenbard North
Glenbard East

B

182

Ded.

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Saturday Janurary 4, 2020

Score
7.800

7.600 2

7.200 %
6.900

5.700 §

5.200
4.500
3.600
3.100
3.100
2.700
2.000



Hosted by: Glenbard West High School

Floor

Place Name
Ermersyn Maclsaac
Autumn White
Hailey White
Maddie Viach
Nina Gialo
Veandra Robinson
Emma Still
Cristal Mendoza
Hafsa Memon
Hailey Mecenas
Zaye Sandov
Jazz Brown
Sasha Russel
Valeria Herrera

PO O®OND OB W

District 87 Meet

Saturday Janurary 4, 2020

Exercise Orderof Finish

Yr.

School
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard East
Glenbard East
Glenbard East
Glenbard East
Glenbard East
Glenbard North
Glenbard North
Glenbard North
Glenbard North

‘v

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
7.700 §
7.700 |
6.700 ¥
6.600 Y
5.9005
5.600
4.600
4.300
4.300
4.300
3.800
3.800
3.600
3.300



